SUD - CHAMPIONNAT JEUNES- 5 premiers inscrits (7 co

R21 SUD AMAT 05 JEUN

Place Nom de lI'amateur
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YVERNEAUX Thierr
FERREIRA Jose Ma
CARVALHAIS Joaqu
GOMES José
PEREIRA Joaquim
SEMIAO Carlos

DE SOUSA Abilio
NASCIMENTO Ferna
LEMOINE Guy
DUFAUX David
ROSIER Jean
MILLAN Nathalie
DIAS DA FONTE Fr
CABUY Gérard
SCOTTO DI LUZIO
GANDON Lucien
DEREGNAUCOURT He
RASO DA SILVA Ar
LOPES Teofilo
GERGIS Louis
LOPES Dinis
RAMOS F. Justino
TRINDADE Augusto
BAILLY Jacques
COYAN Erick
GILLOT Pierre-Yv
GOMES Fernando
BARBOSA Armando
PETRISOT Alain
CARVALHO Carlos
TROUVE Jean-Paul
TRIBOUT Frédéric
SCHWARTZ Raymond
PLE Jacques
FERNANDES José
BOURGEOIS Bernar
GAMEIRO Rodolphe
LAURENT Christia
MICHEL Gilbert
ANDRADE Adam
CARRIBAULT Marc
SALGADO Gonzaga
CLESSE Nicolas
WATRIN Michel

Prix
19
18
18
17
16
14
14
14

[y
N

P RPRPPRPERPEPNMNNNMNNMNNMNNNMNNMNNOOOSAREDMMDMMDMNOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

Points

918
474
614
462
602
616
811
916
546
326
518
563
523
203
349
375
156
231
246
293
463
476
128
135
264
321
380
161
180
202

19

38

57

92
124
167
181
251

16

27

63

66

69
103

Société
MONTESSON
SURESNES
LONGJUMEAU
VERSAILLES
LONGJUMEAU
VERSAILLES
SURESNES
BOISSY
EPINAY
ETAMPES
EPINAY
EPINAY
LONGJUMEAU
ETAMPES
BOISSY
BOISSY
ETAMPES
VERSAILLES
EPINAY
BOISSY
VERSAILLES
VERSAILLES
VERSAILLES
ETAMPES
ETAMPES
LIMOURS
LONGJUMEAU
LONGJUMEAU
LONGJUMEAU
LIMOURS
ETAMPES
MONTESSON
LIMOURS
ETAMPES
LONGJUMEAU
VERSAILLES
BOISSY
MONTESSON
BOISSY
SURESNES
VERSAILLES
BOISSY
LIMOURS
EPINAY

ncours)



